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ACCT 1602
ACCT 1611
ACCT 1614
ACCT 1616
ACCT 1618
ACCT 1640
ANTH 1816
ANTH 1819
ARTS 1200
BSTC 1001
BSTC 1036
BUSI 1600
BUSI 1607
BUSI 1608
BUSI 1702
BUSI 1800
BUSI 1802
BUSI 1803
BUSI 1804
BUSI 1807
CHEM 1806
CHEM 1808
CHLD 1506
CHLD 1549
CHLD 1560
CHLD 1563
COMM 1200
COMM 1220
COMM 1230
DIET 1630
DIET 1631
DIET 1633
DIET 1634
ECON 1610
ECON 1612
ECON 1615
EDUC 1136
ENGL1199
ENGL 1204
ENGL 1206
GRPH 1049
GRPH 1054
HIST 1400
HIST 1402
HIST 1406
HIST 1408
HIST 1409
HIST 1410
HIST 1411
HIST 1416
HIST 1463
HIST 1465
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General Accounting
Microcomputer Acct Applics
Accounting I
Accounting II
Managerial Accounting
Accounting-Business Operations
Cultural Anthropology
World and Regional Geography
Art Appreciation
Introduction to Computers
Computer Concepts & Appl
Introduction to Business
Business Ethics
Business Law I
Supervisory Development
Business Communications
Payroll Procedures
Principles of Management
Human Relations in Business
Customer Service
College Chemistry I
College Chemistry II
Child Care Practicum
Early Childhood Program Admin
Soc Emotnl Dev-Infants & Toddlrs
Parenting
Interpersonal Communication
Organizational Communication
Public Speaking
Sanitation & Mgmt of Food Serv
Nutrition Therapy
Fld Exp Sani & Mgt of Food Sys
Field Experience in Nutrition
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Personal Finance
Children’s Literature
Principles Grammar Form & Style
English Composition I
English Composition II
Web Site Construction
Digital Image Editing
American History to 1877
American History 1877-Present
History of Kansas
Western Civilization to 1500
Hist & Phil Western Cul to1500
Western Civilization 1500-Pres
Hist & Phil West Cul 1500 - Pres
American Military History
Military Hist/Second World War
Military Hist/Vietnam War

Personal & Community Health
Basic Nutrition
Elementary Spanish I
Principles of Biology
Anatomy & Physiology I
Anatomy & Physiology 
Anatomy & Physiology II
Anat/Physiol-PreHospit Provide
Environmental Science w/lab
Environmental Science Lab
Intro to Literature
World Literature
Great Books 
Technical Mathematics
BASIC Applied Mathematics
Basic Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra
Intro to Contemporary Math
Math for the PreHospital Provd
Medical Terminology
Medical Coding I
Medical Coding II
Medical Coding III
Medical Transcription
Intro/Med Lab, Urin, Body Fl 
Phlebotomy
Chemistry I
Introduction to Music
Keyboarding I
Keyboarding II
Business Admin Procedures
Ten Key Mastery
Records Management
Physical Science
Physical Geography
Intro to Political Science
International Relations
Java Programming
General Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Social Psychology
Psychology of Serial Killers 
Death & Dying
Introduction to Sociology
Marriage & Family
Contemporary Social Problems
Human Sexuality
Cross Cultural Awareness
Elements of Statistics
Ldrshp Train Techniq (Mil Ldrshp)

Kingslien, Gene
Del Carmen, Denise
Oviedo, Blanca
Walker, A.
Rehmeier, Ryan
Rehmeier, Ryan
Rehmeier, Ryan
White, Karyl
Goymerac, Addie
Goymerac, Addie
Davis, Charles
Davis, Charles
Heller, Sheyene
Artzer, Cindy
Wells, Patti
Artzer, Cindy
Artzer, Cindy
Artzer, Cindy
Artzer, Cindy
White, Karyl
Kratzer, Karen
Brack, Gail
Brack, Gail
Brack, Gail
Brennan, Kimberly
Lippert, Cheryl
Weber, Dana
Masden, Louise
Lewis, Gretchen
Legleiter, Shanna
Legleiter, Shanna
Legleiter, Shanna
Legleiter, Shanna
Legleiter, Shanna
Gabelmann, Gillian
Butler, Jerry
Kryschtal, Mike
Kryschtal, Mike
Gale, Cristi
Lundstrom, Joel
Abbott, Christine
Mansfield, Kim
Duley, Jared
Lundstrom, Joel
Abbott, Christine
Abbott, Christine
Smith, Samantha
Lundstrom, Joel
Abbott, Christine
Smith, Samantha
Harrington, Jo
Cox, Mike

Boeger, Kathy
Boeger, Kathy
Boeger, Kathy
Boeger, Kathy
Boeger, Kathy
Kolinchak, Jennifer
Ball, Jeri
Butler, Jerry
Forst, Bill
Siebold, Brenda
Siebold, Brenda
Steffey, Kara
DeFries, Trey
Boeger, Kathy
Legleiter, Shanna
Steffey, Kara
Boeger, Kathy
Steffey, Kara
Lundstrom, Joel
Legleiter, Shanna
Causey, James
Causey, James
Couch/Estes, C.
Estes, C.
Couch/Estes, C.
Couch, Cheryl
Farmer, Gordon
Brooks, Barbara
Duncan, Alissa
Finley, Marsha
Finley, Marsha
Finley, Marsha
Finley, Marsha
DeFries, Trey
DeFries, Trey
DeFries, Trey
Davis, Charles
Bradney, Kim
Heller, Sheyene
Heller, Sheyene
Allison, Dana
Allison, Dana
Cox, Mike
Cox, Mike
Ball, Jeri
Butler, Wynn
Cloud, Gil
Butler, Wynn
Cloud, Gil
Butler, Wynn
Cox, Mike
Vanderlinde, Roger

HLTH 1248
HOME 1501
LANG 1908
LIFE 1402
LIFE 1407
LIFE 1408
LIFE 1409
LIFE 1411
LIFE 1413 (w/LAB)

LIFE 1414
LITR 1210
LITR 1215
LITR 1235
MATH 1806
MATH 1809
MATH 1821
MATH 1824
MATH 1828
MATH 1840
MATH 1853
MDAS 1672
MDAS 1673
MDAS 1674
MDAS 1675
MDAS 1676
MLTC 1500
MLTC 1503
MLTC 1504
MUSI 1002
OFTC 1601
OFTC 1603
OFTC 1621
OFTC 1650
OFTC 1666
PHSC 1400
PHSC 1404
POLS 1801
POLS 1804
PRGM 1030
PSYC 1000
PSYC 1006
PSYC 1014
PSYC 1016
PSYC 1033
PSYC 1130
SOCI 1100
SOCI 1102
SOCI 1104
SOCI 1114
SOCI 1129
STAT 1829
TRAD 1764

16489
16490
16491
16492
16493
16494
16495
16496
16497
16498
16499
16500
16501
16502
16503
16504
16505
16506
16507
16508
16509
16510
16511
16512
16513
16514
16515
16516
16517
16518
16519
16520
16521
16522
16523
16524
16525
16526
16527
16528
16529
16530
16531
16532
16533
16534
16535
16536
16537
16538
16539
16540

16541
16542
16543
16544
16545
16546
16547
16548
16549
16550
16551
16552
16553
16554
16555
16556
16557
16558
16559
16560
16561
16562
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
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Session 2
August 20 - December 16  (17 wks.)


